
The Topeka Symphony
78TH Season - 2023 – 2024

N.O.M.O.F.O.M.O.
(no more fear of missing out)

Get off your couch and into the concert hall!

Primary Schedule
(as of 05/23/2023)

WCH: White Concert Hall
TPAC: Topeka Performing Arts Center
SHHS: Shawnee Heights High School

____________________________________________
Saturday, September 09, 2023 – Special Concert
Kyle Wiley Pickett, Conductor
Ozark Mountain Daredevils
Instrumentation

2121 - 4331 - tmp+2 - hp - str (7/7/5/5/3)

Rehearsal Schedule:
Date Time Location Notes

Fri., September 08, 2023 7:30-10:00PM TPAC Dress Rehearsal

Sat., September 09, 2023 7:30PM TPAC CONCERT

____________________________________________
Saturday, September 30, 2023 – #OpeningNight
Kyle Wiley Pickett, Conductor
Trevor Stewart - Clarinet

Dukas – The Sorcerer’s Apprentice 3233-4231-tmp+4-hp-str - 10’

Navarro – Clarinet Concerto No. 2 – Il Concerto 2222-4231-tmp+4-hp-str - 21’

Mussorgsky/Ravel – Pictures at an Exhibition 3333-sax-4231-tmp+4-hp,pf,str – 33’

Rehearsal Schedule:
Date Time Location Notes

Tue., September 26, 2023 7:30-10:00PM WCH

Thur., September 28, 2023 7:30-10:00PM WCH

Fri., September 29, 2023 7:30-10:00PM WCH

Sat., September 30, 2023 1:00-3:30PM WCH Dress Rehearsal



Sat., September 30, 2023 7:30PM WCH CONCERT

____________________________________________
Tuesday, October 24, 2023 – School Day Concerts
Kyle Wiley Pickett, Conductor

Repertoire - TBD 3222-4231-tmp+2-hp, pf, str (5,5,5,4,3)

Rehearsal Schedule:
Date Time Location Notes

Mon., October 23, 2023 7:30-10PM TPAC

Tue., October 24, 2023 10AM, 1PM TPAC CONCERTS

____________________________________________
Saturday, November 4, 2023 – #SpaceExplorer
Kyle Wiley Pickett, Conductor
TBD - Young Artist Winner

Ingrid Stölzel – Musica Ignota 2222-4331-tmp+2-pf-str - 10’

Young Artist Winner Piece TBD

Holst – The Planets 3332-4331-2tmp+2-2hp,cel – str - 51’

Rehearsal Schedule:
Date Time Location Notes

Tue., October 31, 2023 7:30-10PM WCH

Thur., November 02, 2023 7:30-10PM WCH

Fri., November 03, 2023 7:30-10PM WCH

Sat., November 04, 2023 1:00-3:30PM WCH DRESS REHEARSAL

Sat., November 04, 2023 7:30PM WCH CONCERTS

____________________________________________
Saturday, December 2, 2023 – Capital Federal Holiday Concert -
#MostWonderfulTime
Kyle Wiley Pickett, Conductor
Local High School Choirs (TBD)

Repertoire - TBD 3222-4231-tmp+2-hp,pf-str

Rehearsal Schedule:
Date Time Location Notes



Thur., November 31, 2023 7:30-10:00PM WCH

Fri., December 1, 2023 7:30-10:00PM WCH

Sat., December 2, 2023 1:00-3:30PM WCH Dress Rehearsal

Sat., December 2, 2023 7:30PM WCH CONCERT

____________________________________________
Saturday, December 16&17, 2023 – NUTCRACKER
Kyle Wiley Pickett, Conductor

Tchaikovsky - Nutcracker 2131-2220-tmp+1-hp-cel-str

Rehearsal Schedule:
Date Time Location Notes

Thu., December 14, 2023 7:00-10:00PM TPAC

Fri., December 15, 2023 7:00-10:00PM TPAC Dress Rehearsal

Sat., December 16, 2023 7:00PM TPAC CONCERT

Sun., December 17, 2023 1:00PM TPAC MATINEE

____________________________________________
Saturday, January 20, 2024 – #Rivers
Kyle Wiley Pickett, Conductor
Francesca Anderegg - Violin

Piazzolla – The Four Seasons of Buenos Aires Strings - 27’

Handel -Water Music - Suite No.2 in D Major 0201-2200-cnt-str -11’

Florence Price – Mississippi River Suite 3332-4331-tmp+3-hp-str - 30’

Rehearsal Schedule:
Date Time Location Notes

Tue., January 16, 2024 7:30-10:00PM WCH

Thur., January 18, 2024 7:30-10:00PM WCH

Fri., January 19, 2024 7:30-10.00PM WCH

Sat., January 20, 2024 1:00-3:30PM WCH Dress Rehearsal

Sat., January 20, 2024 7:30PM WCH CONCERT



____________________________________________
Saturday, February 17, 2024 – #UnfinishedBusiness
Kyle Wiley Pickett, Conductor
Denson Paul Pollard - Bass Trombone

Schubert – Symphony No. 8 – Unfinished 2222-2230-tmp-str – 24’

Elizabeth Raum – Concerto for Bass Trombone strings, tmp+1 - 13’

David Baker – Concert Piece – Mvts. 1 and 2 strings - 11’

Side-by-Side with Topeka Youth Symphony TBA

Sibelius – Karelia Suite 3222-4231-tmp+2-str – 14’

Rehearsal Schedule:
Date Time Location Notes

Tue., February 13, 2024 7:30-10:00PM WCH

Thur., February 15, 2024 7:30-10:00PM WCH

Fri., February 16, 2024 7:30-10:00PM WCH

Sat., February 17, 2024 1:00 –
3:30PM

WCH Dress Rehearsal

Sat., February 17, 2024 7:30PM WCH CONCERT

____________________________________________
Saturday, March 30, 2024 – #ItalyTravel
Kyle Wiley Pickett, Conductor
Jon Nakamatsu - Piano

Verdi – La Forza del Destino Overture 2222-4231-tmp+1-hp-str - 9’

Rachmaninoff – Piano Concerto No. 2 2222-4231-tmp+2-str - 33’

Respighi – Pini di Roma 3333-4331-tmp+5-hp-cel-pf-org-str, 5 Brass - 21’

Rehearsal Schedule:
Date Time Location Notes

Tue., March 26 , 2024 7:30-10:00PM WCH

Thur., March 28, 2024 7:30-10:00PM WCH

Fri., March 29, 2024 7:30-10:00PM WCH

Sat., March 30, 2024 1:00-3:30PM WCH Dress Rehearsal



Sat., March 30, 2024 7:30PM WCH CONCERT

____________________________________________
Saturday, April 27, 2024 – #Movies
Kyle Wiley Pickett, Conductor
3222-4231-tmp+2,hp,pno,str

Newman - 20th Century Fox Fanfare – 1’
Jones/Edelman - Last of the Mohicans – 9’
Jarre - Dr. Zhivago – Lara’s Theme – 3:30’
Williams - Across the Stars (Love Theme from
Star Wars: Episode II) – 5:30’
North - Unchained Melody from Ghost – 3
Horner – The Mask of Zorro – 7:30’ ’

Kamen - Robin Hood: Prince of Thieves – 4:42’
Mancini –Moon River – 4’
Williams – Angela’s Ashes - Theme – 5’
Zimmer - King Arthur – 6:30’
Hupfeld - Casablanca – As Time Goes By - 4:35’
Horner - Music from Titanic– 8’

Rehearsal Schedule:
Date Time Location Notes

Thur., April 25, 2024 7:30-10:00PM WCH

Fri., April 26, 2024 7:30-10:00PM WCH

Sat., April 27, 2024 1:00-3:30PM WCH Dress Rehearsal

Sat., April 27, 2024 7:30PM WCH CONCERT


